UNDUPLICATED COUNT OF SPECIAL POPULATIONS SERVED

Alpena

Bay de Noc
Mott

Delta

Glen Oaks
Gogebic
Grand Rapids
Henry Ford

Jackson
Kalamazoo Valley
Kellogg
Kirtland

Lake Michigan
Lansing
Macomb

Mid Michigan
Monroe County
Montcalm
Muskegon
North Central

Northwestern
Oakland

St. Clair County
Schoolcraft

Southwestern
Washtenaw
Wayne County
West Shore

Total

Men Women
103 163
482 993
87 228
205 262
12 107
84 157
276 412
Not Submitted

233 310
120 287
91 302
Not Submitted

288 841
261 608
347 376
27 137
224 226
18 146
21 62
56 199
10 20
1,209 1,921
141 403
Not Submitted

80 223
342 766
Not Submitted

40 138
4,757 9,287

Total
266
1,475
315
467

119
241
688

543
407
393

1,129
869
723
164

450
164

83
255

30
3,130
544

303
1,108

178

14,044
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